
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率
℃ kWh 円 円 ％

1 晴れ 15.3 10.30 2,671.6 115,413 115,413 89,309 129.2

2 晴れ 15.5 10.90 2,701.5 116,705 232,118 178,618 130.0

3 晴れ 20.7 13.10 3,494.4 150,958 383,076 267,927 143.0

4 晴れ 22.6 13.00 3,373.3 145,727 528,803 357,236 148.0

5 晴れ 22.6 10.10 2,982.5 128,844 657,647 446,545 147.3

6 曇り 17.0 0.00 279.2 12,061 669,708 535,854 125.0

7 晴れ 17.3 10.90 3,313.1 143,126 812,834 625,163 130.0

8 晴れ 17.9 3.20 1,848.9 79,872 892,706 714,472 124.9

9 曇り 17.9 7.20 2,528.2 109,218 1,001,925 803,781 124.7

10 曇り 18.3 0.60 937.2 40,487 1,042,412 893,090 116.7

11 雨 15.3 0.00 191.4 8,268 1,050,680 982,399 107.0

12 晴れ 21.2 7.10 2,734.9 118,148 1,168,828 1,071,708 109.1

13 曇り 16.5 0.00 719.8 31,095 1,199,923 1,161,017 103.4

14 晴れ 20.7 9.90 3,298.4 142,941 1,342,414 1,250,326 107.4

15 晴れ 18.9 2.30 1,666.7 72,001 1,414,416 1,339,635 105.6

16 晴れ 15.1 1.30 1,370.3 59,197 1,473,612 1,428,944 103.1

17 晴れ 18.1 11.00 3,502.1 151,291 1,624,903 1,518,253 107.0

18 晴れ 18.7 11.90 3,624.9 156,596 1,781,499 1,607,562 110.8

19 晴れ 21.5 13.70 3,563.1 153,926 1,935,524 1,696,871 114.1

20 晴れ 25.7 13.10 3,262.7 140,949 2,076,373 1,786,180 116.2

21 晴れ 25.0 13.20 3,283.8 141,860 2,218,234 1,875,489 118.3

22 晴れ 27.0 11.10 3,052.1 131,851 2,350,084 1,964,798 119.6

23 晴れ 25.1 11.40 3,009.5 130,010 2,480,095 2,054,107 120.7

24 晴れ 20.7 0.10 1,027.2 44,375 2,524,470 2,143,416 117.8

25 晴れ 21.1 2.50 1,365.9 59,007 2,583,477 2,232,725 115.7

26 晴れ 22.3 3.80 1,976.3 85,376 2,668,853 2,322,034 114.9

27 雨 21.6 1.50 1,751.3 75,656 2,744,509 2,411,343 113.8

28 曇り 18.3 0.40 1,177.9 50,885 2,795,394 2,500,652 111.8

29 晴れ 24.8 12.00 3,376.3 145,856 2,941,250 2,589,961 113.6

30 晴れ 23.9 5.70 2,359.9 101,948 3,043,198 2,679,270 113.6

31 晴れ 28.7 9.40 2,838.4 122,619 3,165,817 2,768,579 114.3

℃ h 73282.8

20.5 7.12 2364.0

4.87 2126.4

月合計 ¥3,165,817
実績平均(/日) ¥102,123

  月目標値 ¥89,309
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